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1 Remigiusz PIETRASIK K-14 Sośnica 11 4 095 - 1

2 Andrzej MIERZWIAK K-65 Zabrze Makoszowy 10 3 605 - 2

3 Krzysztof FOX K-43 Pyskowice 6 2 945 - 3

4 Wojciech FRANK K-86 KWK Śląsk 2 2 760 - 4

5 Andrzej PANDER K-13 Gliwice 3 2 385 - 5

6 Artur KOWALCZYK K-65 Zabrze Makoszowy 1 2 160 - 6

7 Alojzy RIEDEL K-86 KWK Śląsk 8 2 045 - 7

8 Roland GALWAS K-51 Ruda Śląska 9 1 975 - 8

9 Piotr GRELA K-86 KWK Śląsk 12 1 370 - 9

10 Zdzisław RADOJEWSKI K-28 Knurów 4 1 150 - 10

11 Andrzej SITKO K-86 KWK Śląsk 7 485 - 11

12 Przemysław GÓRNIAK K-51 Ruda Śląska 5 350 - 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Krzysztof Nieśpiałowski

15.08.2023, 18:24

Karol Breske

Sędzia główny
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1 Czesław WIECZOREK K-65 Zabrze Makoszowy 6 5 845 - 1

2 Zbigniew MAŁDACHOWSKI K-65 Zabrze Makoszowy 8 5 815 - 2

3 Dariusz BOJDOŁ K-13 Gliwice 5 3 380 - 3

4 Grzegorz PRZYBYŁ K-92 Halemba 1 3 210 - 4

5 Krzysztof GAJDA K-51 Ruda Śląska 7 3 205 - 5

6 Bogusław KOSSOWSKI K-14 Sośnica 4 2 570 - 6

7 Krzysztof STUDZIŃSKI K-51 Ruda Śląska 9 2 165 - 7

8 Paweł PINKOWICZ K-43 Pyskowice 12 1 835 - 8

9 Łukasz SENK K-13 Gliwice 3 1 785 - 9

10 Jan SIENKIEWICZ K-43 Pyskowice 11 1 240 - 10

11 Bogusław WITEK K-28 Knurów 2 615 - 11

12 Piotr CEBULA K-92 Halemba 10 570 - 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Krzysztof Nieśpiałowski

15.08.2023, 18:24

Karol Breske

Sędzia główny
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1 Czesław WIECZOREK K-65 Zabrze Makoszowy B-6 5 845 0 1

2 Remigiusz PIETRASIK K-14 Sośnica A-11 4 095 0 1

3 Zbigniew MAŁDACHOWSKI K-65 Zabrze Makoszowy B-8 5 815 0 2

4 Andrzej MIERZWIAK K-65 Zabrze Makoszowy A-10 3 605 0 2

5 Dariusz BOJDOŁ K-13 Gliwice B-5 3 380 0 3

6 Krzysztof FOX K-43 Pyskowice A-6 2 945 0 3

7 Grzegorz PRZYBYŁ K-92 Halemba B-1 3 210 0 4

8 Wojciech FRANK K-86 KWK Śląsk A-2 2 760 0 4

9 Krzysztof GAJDA K-51 Ruda Śląska B-7 3 205 0 5

10 Andrzej PANDER K-13 Gliwice A-3 2 385 0 5

11 Bogusław KOSSOWSKI K-14 Sośnica B-4 2 570 0 6

12 Artur KOWALCZYK K-65 Zabrze Makoszowy A-1 2 160 0 6

13 Krzysztof STUDZIŃSKI K-51 Ruda Śląska B-9 2 165 0 7

14 Alojzy RIEDEL K-86 KWK Śląsk A-8 2 045 0 7

15 Roland GALWAS K-51 Ruda Śląska A-9 1 975 0 8

16 Paweł PINKOWICZ K-43 Pyskowice B-12 1 835 0 8

17 Łukasz SENK K-13 Gliwice B-3 1 785 0 9

18 Piotr GRELA K-86 KWK Śląsk A-12 1 370 0 9

19 Jan SIENKIEWICZ K-43 Pyskowice B-11 1 240 0 10

20 Zdzisław RADOJEWSKI K-28 Knurów A-4 1 150 0 10

21 Bogusław WITEK K-28 Knurów B-2 615 0 11

22 Andrzej SITKO K-86 KWK Śląsk A-7 485 0 11

23 Piotr CEBULA K-92 Halemba B-10 570 0 12

24 Przemysław GÓRNIAK K-51 Ruda Śląska A-5 350 0 12

Sędzia sekretarz
15.08.2023, 18:24

Sędzia główny
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INDYWIDUALNIE
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Seniorzy
INDYWIDUALNIE

Krzysztof Nieśpiałowski Karol Breske
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